NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING A G E N D A SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING City of Moberly City Council Room – Moberly City Hall

101 West Reed Street June 29, 2021 11:00 AM

Posted:

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Ordinances & Resolutions

- 1. A Resolution Appropriating Money Out Of The Treasury Of The City Of Moberly, Missouri.
- 2. An Ordinance Amending The Budget For The City Of Moberly, Missouri For The Fiscal Year July 1, 2020, Through June 30, 2021.
- 3. An Ordinance Authorizing And Approving The Budget For The City Of Moberly, Missouri For The Fiscal Year July 1, 2021, To June 30, 2022.

Anything Else to Come Before the Council

4. Consideration For Approval Of Renewal Liquor Applications.

Adjournment

We invite you to attend virtually by viewing it live on the City of Moberly You Tube Live Channel, Facebook page. A link to the City's Channel can be found on our website's main page at www.cityofmoberly.com. The public is invited to attend the Council meeting. Representatives of the news media may obtain copies of this notice by contacting the City Clerk. If a special accommodation is needed as addressed by the Americans with Disabilities Act, please contact the City Clerk twenty-four (24) hours in advance of the meeting.